CMC 353
With its compact design and low weight of 12.9 kg / 28.4 lbs, the CMC 353 provides the
perfect combination of portability and power. It is the ideal test set for three-phase protection
testing and the commissioning of SCADA systems. The powerful current outputs (3 x 32 A /
430 VA) support 5 A relay testing in an optimal way. The highly portable design makes this
device an excellent choice for commissioning and maintenance tasks, particularly in industry,
distributed generation, and medium and low voltage applications. It meets a wide variety
of challenges in protection engineering – from the testing of electromechanical relays to the

50 % may apply
3	 PoE = Power over Ethernet
Ordering Information
CMC 353 with Test Universe Software
VE002902 CMC 353 Basic
VE002903 CMC 353 Protection
VE002904 CMC 353 Advanced Protection
CMC 353 with CMControl (without Test Universe Software)
VE002908 CMC 353 with CMControl-3
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a CMC 353 with Test
Universe software or as a later upgrade.